# M2200017011

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1001033)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(only order Zight Holle wy
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(===== , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
The officer of the of
ട്ടുലോal Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



200397347672



S. ROBERTS NOV - 8 2022



## **CT CORP**

### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

D	ate:	11/08/2022	- w: DW
		Acc#I20160000072	4n: C > - W
Name:	John Deer	e Shared Services, LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	14609797		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified Plain: COGS:	d: 🚺	
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier  Ref#	Amount	::\$ 155.00	

#### COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	John Deere Shared Services LLC			
	Name	of Limited Liability Company		
The en Exister	aclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Conce, and check are submitted to register the above re	ompany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ferenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Michelle Watts			
		Name of Person		
	Deere & Company			
	Firm/Company			
	One John Deere Place			
Address				
	Moline, Illinois, 61265			
	Cit	ty/State and Zip Code		
	WattsMichelle@JohnDeere.com			
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)		
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, please call	r.		
	David Lynn	312 937 0687 at ( )		
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address:		Street Address: Registration Section		
Registration Section		Division of Corporations		
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tailahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
	Turaturous, The observe	Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEP.  \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee  Certificate o	& S \$155.00 Filing Fee & C \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate		

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:

name upayaitable enter alternate ma	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	orda. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C," or "L
lowa	and anopied to the papers of a second	36-3387700	
-	nch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. (FEI number, if a	pplicable)
(Am Dimension materials in the Co. 1911)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
10/31/2022			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to r (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	egistration.) ne penalty liability)	_
One John Deere Place		One John Deere Place	
reet Address of Principal Office)		6. (Mailing Address)	-
Moline, Illinois, 61265		Moline, Illinois, 61265	
			B
			-72
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	<b>20</b> 22 (10" 8
Traine and bisor attace.	g 0.1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	• •	လ
	C T Corporation System		-
Name:		<del></del>	. <u>.</u>
	1200 South Pine Island Road		0.10:10
Office Address:			-
	Plantation	33324 , Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	•

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

3y: (Resistent agent's signature)

Rose Song, Assistant Secretary

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
™Manager	Name: Jahmy J. Hindman	⊞Manager	Name: Justin R. Rose
∐Member	Address: One John Deere Place	□Member	Address: One John Decre Place
□Authorized	Moline, IL 61265	□Authorized	Moline, IL 61265
Person		Person	
[]Other	[]Other	Other	
⊞Manager	Name: Joshua A. Jepsen	■Manager	Name: John C. May
□Member	Address: One John Deere Place	□Member	Address: One John Decre Place
□Authorized	Moline, 1L 61265	[]Authorized	Moline, IL 61265
Person		Person	
[]Other	Other	□Other	Other
∐Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	∐Member	Address:
□Authorized		□Authorized	
Person		Person	
l'HOther	Other	□Other	Other
indexed individuals  9. Attached is a cert	ise an attachment to report more than six (6), may be added to the index when filing your ifficate of existence, no more than 90 days old law of which it is organized. (If the certificate has submitted)	Florida Department of State d, duly authenticated by the	Annual Report form.  official having custody of records in the

Jaluny Hindman

Typed or printed name of signee

OCT - LOTONOO Walkers Village Online

Jahmy J. Hindman

# IOWA SECRETARY OF STATE PAUL D. PATE



#### **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**

Issue Date: 11/2/2022

Name: JOHN DEERE SHARED SERVICES LLC (489DLC - 729218)

Date of Incorporation: 10/31/2022

Duration: PERPETUAL

1, Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, certify the following for the limited liability company named on this certificate:

- a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of lowa.
- b. All fees, taxes and penalties required under the Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act and other laws due the Secretary of State have been paid.
- c. The most recent piennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State.
- d. The Secretary of State has not administratively dissolved the limited liability company.
- e. The Secretary of State has not filed either a statement of dissolution or statement of termination.

Certificate ID: C\$259264

To validate certificates visit:

sos.iowa.gov/ValidateCertificate

Paul D. Pate, Iowa Secretary of State